International Workers & Amateurs
Sports Confederation

Oostende, 28 - 29/8/2024

fros

Event 203 Women, 400m Freestyle 2010 and older
28/8/24 - 15:50 Results
Rank YB Time ins. tijd
ulé
1. Ditte CLAEYS 10 TUL 4:44.40 4:39.24
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:43.79 36.48 250m: 2:56.88 36.80 350m: 4:10.62 36.48
100m: 1:07.31 35.33 200m: 2:20.08 36.29 300m: 3:34.14 37.26 400m:  4:44.40 33.78
2. Carlotta TAOLIN 10 AICS 5:02.53 5:05.00
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:50.02 38.63 250m: 3:08.23 38.81 350m: 4:25.86 38.25
100m: 1:11.39 37.21 200m: 2:29.42 39.40 300m: 3:47.61 39.38 400m: 5:02.53 36.67
3. Femke DE CUYPER 10 FROS 5:02.68 5:11.00
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:51.78 39.05 250m:  3:09.95 39.18 350m: 4:26.16 37.39
100m: 1:12.73 37.77 200m: 2:30.77 38.99 300m: 3:48.77 38.82 400m: 5:02.68 36.52
4, Matilde PERRONE 09 ACSI 5:12.15 5:00.00
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 1:56.58 40.40 250m: 3:17.45 40.84 350m: 4:36.96 39.50
100m: 1:16.18 39.21 200m: 2:36.61 40.03 300m: 3:57.46 40.01 400m: 5:12.15 35.19
5. Sofia BONANNO 10 ACSI 5:12.66 5:06.00
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 1:56.21 40.01 250m: 3:17.16 40.70 350m: 4:36.25 39.38
100m: 1:16.20 39.10 200m: 2:36.46 40.25 300m: 3:56.87 39.71 400m: 5:12.66 36.41
6. Tess de WAARD 09 NCS 5:32.95 5:28.26
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 1:57.82 41.30 250m: 3:23.57 42.78 350m: 4:50.38 42.95
100m: 1:16.52 40.22 200m: 2:40.79 42.97 300m: 4:07.43 43.86 400m: 5:32.95 42.57
7. Saimi SIIKA-AHO 09 TUL 5:46.52 5:33.44
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:04.27 43.70 250m: 3:32.92 44.30 350m: 5:02.53 44.62
100m: 1:20.57 42.33 200m: 2:48.62 44.35 300m: 4:17.91 44.99 400m: 5:46.52 43.99
8. Marieke HUYGH 09 FROS 5:46.85 5:40.38
50m: 37.13 37.13 150m: 2:03.99 44.12 250m: 3:34.65 46.04 350m: 5:06.83 46.15
100m: 1:19.87 42.74 200m: 2:48.61 44.62 300m: 4:20.68 46.03 400m: 5:46.85 40.02
9. Indy KERSTE 10 NCS 5:54.38 5:47.22
50m: 38.91 38.91 150m: 2:07.00 44.33 250m: 3:40.85 46.98 350m: 5:12.96 44.78
100m: 1:22.67 43.76 200m: 2:53.87 46.87 300m: 4:28.18 47.33 400m: 5:54.38 41.42
10. Francheska KURTTI 10 TUL 6:00.85 5:46.04
50m: 37.07 37.07 150m: 2:07.31 46.76 250m:  3:40.82 47.93 350m: 5:15.89 47.91
100m: 1:20.55 43.48 200m: 2:52.89 45.58 300m: 4:27.98 47.16 400m: 6:00.85 44.96
11. Corinne MARZETTI 10 ACSI 6:28.08 5:45.00
50m: 38.70 38.70 150m: 2:15.76 51.24 250m: 3:58.51 51.02 350m: 5:41.05 52.22
100m: 1:24.52 45.82 200m: 3:07.49 51.73 300m: 4:48.83 50.32 400m: 6:28.08 47.03
DSQ Lisa-Marie PROOT 09 FROS 5:50.81
SW 10.2 - Did not complete the whole distance
ul8
1. Giulia GUADALUPI o7 ACSI 4:47.68 4:35.80
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:43.51 35.80 250m:; 2:56.87 36.73 350m: 4:10.50 36.40
100m: 1:07.71 35.33 200m: 2:20.14 36.63 300m: 3:34.10 37.23 400m: 4:47.68 37.18
2. Annachiara PORTOLAN 07 AICS 5:07.47 4:45.30
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:49.38 39.22 250m: 3:08.87 39.55 350m: 4:28.37 39.86
100m: 1:10.16 37.19 200m: 2:29.32 39.94 300m: 3:48.51 39.64 400m: 5:07.47 39.10
3. Eleonora BOVE o7 ACSI 5:12.96 5:10.00
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:54.23 39.71 250m: 3:14.31 39.31 350m: 4:33.59 39.53
100m: 1:14.52 38.83 200m: 2:35.00 40.77 300m: 3:54.06 39.75 400m: 5:12.96 39.37
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International Workers & Amateurs
Sports Confederation

Regular CSIT swimming 2024
Oostende, 28 - 29/8/2024

fros

Event 203, Girls, 400m Freestyle, ul8

Rank YB Time ins. tijd
4, Maud van ZWIENEN o7 NCS 5:13.06 4:59.75
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:50.07 39.06 250m: 3:10.85 40.67 350m: 4:35.06 42.09
100m: 1:11.01 37.37 200m: 2:30.18 40.11 300m: 3:52.97 42.12 400m: 5:13.06 38.00
5. Ofelia SCHILLEWAERT 08 FROS 5:22.28 5:06.90
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 1:57.02 41.21 250m: 3:20.54 41.48 350m: 4:42.05 39.76
100m: 1:15.81 39.84 200m: 2:39.06 42.04 300m: 4:02.29 41.75 400m: 5:22.28 40.23
6. Noor LONCKE 08 FROS 5:26.64 5:11.67
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 1:59.22 42.27 250m: 3:23.75 41.28 350m: 4:47.41 42.23
100m: 1:16.95 40.42 200m: 2:42.47 43.25 300m: 4:05.18 41.43 400m: 5:26.64 39.23
7. Kaat DE VOS 08 FROS 5:28.27 5:17.12
50m: 36.99 36.99 150m: 1:59.16 41.52 250m: 3:23.88 42.30 350m: 4:48.39 42.02
100m: 1:17.64 40.65 200m: 2:41.58 42.42 300m: 4:06.37 42.49 400m: 5:28.27 39.88
8. Louane BARBET o7 FSGT 5:49.08 5:45.54
50m; 39.14 39.14 150m: 2:03.74 42.91 250m: 3:32.90 44.62 350m: 5:04.52 45.85
100m: 1:20.83 41.69 200m: 2:48.28 44.54 300m: 4:18.67 45.77 400m: 5:49.08 44.56
9. Ginevra DE FILIPPO o7 AICS 5:54.18 5:49.00
50m: 40.12 40.12 150m: 2:11.50 46.07 250m: 3:42.70 45.27 350m: 5:13.87 44,73
100m: 1:25.43 45.31 200m: 2:57.43 45.93 300m: 4:29.14 46.44 400m: 5:54.18 40.31
u25
1. Lotte MINNEBO 06 FROS 4:44.30 4:38.42
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:43.76 36.25 250m: 2:57.10 36.59 350m: 4:10.47 36.31
100m: 1:07.51 35.62 200m: 2:20.51 36.75 300m: 3:34.16 37.06 400m: 4:44.30 33.83
2. Zeudi CALLEGHER 05 AICS 5:25.55 4:55.70
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:54.43 41.17 250m: 3:17.13 40.91 350m: 4:43.22 43.74
100m: 1:13.26 38.25 200m: 2:36.22 41.79 300m: 3:59.48 42.35 400m: 5:25.55 42.33
3. Manon BOUWER 06 NCS 5:36.39 5:19.80
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 1:59.05 41.87 250m: 3:25.89 43.53 350m: 4:54.23 44.14
100m: 1:17.18 41.04 200m: 2:42.36 43.31 300m: 4:10.09 44.20 400m: 5:36.39 42.16
4, Martina FAGGIANO 04 ACSI 5:48.75 5:45.00
50m: 40.31 40.31 150m: 2:12.18 45.69 250m: 3:42.27 44.64 350m: 5:08.57 41.59
100m: 1:26.49 46.18 200m: 2:57.63 45.45 300m: 4:26.98 44.71 400m: 5:48.75 40.18
5. Manon BOUTHEMY 06 FSGT 5:51.06 5:21.65
50m: 38.55 38.55 150m: 2:05.17 44.12 250m: 3:36.12 45.41 350m: 5:08.20 45.76
100m: 1:21.05 42.50 200m: 2:50.71 45.54 300m: 4:22.44 46.32 400m: 5:51.06 42.86
6. Giada REVERZANI 04 AICS 5:54.03 5:33.00
50m: 39.29 39.29 150m: 2:09.77 45.83 250m: 3:41.64 45.95 350m: 5:12.72 45.45
100m: 1:23.94 44.65 200m: 2:55.69 45.92 300m: 4:27.27 45.63 400m: 5:54.03 41.31
7. Elise DEMOUTIEZ 06 AFSTB 5:55.77 6:00.00
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:24.59 200m: 2:57.20 300m: 4:29.71 400m: 5:55.77
8. Miruna DELFGOU 05 NCS 6:24.84 5:34.13
50m: 40.69 40.69 150m: 2:14.98 48.65 250m: 3:55.53 50.36 350m: 5:38.10 50.97
100m: 1:26.33 45.64 200m: 3:05.17 50.19 300m: 4:47.13 51.60 400m: 6:24.84 46.74
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